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25 Jahre Motorrad-Rennsport sP T

:DREIER RACING
06.10.2016. Grobnik 4,168 km
SUPERSPORT - 3rd Race 6.10.2016. 13:00 .
Race (9 Laps) started at 13:07:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Mario Mantai (152) Sezer Sahin (11) Sascha Gorhau
1 1:40.775 +3.915 13:09:26.123 1 1:48.733 +4.482 13:09:35.793 1 1:55.677 +7.536 13:09:43.222
2 1:37.359 +0.499 13:11:03.482 2 1:46.421 +2.170 13:11:22.214 2 1:48.953 +0.812 13:11:32.175
3 1:36.860 13:12:40.342 3 1:45.249 +0.998 13:13:07.463 3 1:48.141 13:13:20.316
4 1:37.351 +0.491 13:14:17.693 4 1:45.272 +1.021 13:14:52.735 4 1:49.016 +0.875 13:15:09.332
5 1:37.854 +0.994 13:15:55.547 5 1:44.715 +0.464 13:16:37.450 5 1:48.336 +0.195 13:16:57.668
6 1:37.101 +0.241 13:17:32.648 6 1:44.801 +0.550 13:18:22.251 6 1:48.354 +0.213 13:18:46.022
7 1:37.509 +0.649 13:19:10.157 7 1:46.725 +2.474 13:20:08.976 7 1:49.427 +1.286 13:20:35.449
8 1:38.294 +1.434 13:20:48.451 8 1:44.777 +0.526 13:21:53.753 8 1:49.659 +1.518 13:22:25.108
9 1:38.350 +1.490 13:22:26.801 9 1:44.251 13:23:38.004 9 1:49.321 +1.180 13:24:14.429
(177) Torben Reuels (2) Erkan Saritas
1 1:40.940 +3.266 13:09:26.321 1 1:49.069 +4.724 13:09:36.216
2 1:37.674 13:11:03.995 2 1:46.303 +1.958 13:11:22.519
3 1:37.957 +0.283 13:12:41.952 3 1:44.631 +0.286 13:13:07.150
4 1:38.586 +0.912 13:14:20.538 4 1:45.339 +0.994 13:14:52.489
5 1:38.466 +0.792 13:15:59.004 5 1:45.205 +0.860 13:16:37.694
6 1:38.345 +0.671 13:17:37.349 6 1:44.345 13:18:22.039
7 1:38.448 +0.774 13:19:15.797 7 1:45.957 +1.612 13:20:07.996
8 1:38.697 +1.023 13:20:54.494 8 1:44.583 +0.238 13:21:52.579
9 1:39.057 +1.383 13:22:33.551 9 1:45.862 +1.517 13:23:38.441
(33) Keoma Dreier (178) Evard Degner
1 1:42.231 +4.394 13:09:27.580 1 1:49.442 +3.727 13:09:35.755
2 1:37.852 +0.015 13:11:05.432 2 1:48.187 +2.472 13:11:23.942
3 1:38.406 +0.569 13:12:43.838 3 1:45.715 13:13:09.657
4 1:37.837 13:14:21.675 4 1:46.141 +0.426 13:14:55.798
5 1:38.429 +0.592 13:16:00.104 5 1:46.039 +0.324 13:16:41.837
6 1:39.531 +1.694 13:17:39.635 6 1:46.256 +0.541 13:18:28.093
7 1:41.741 +3.904 13:19:21.376 7 1:46.975 +1.260 13:20:15.068
8 1:42.239 +4.402 13:21:03.615 8 1:46.114 +0.399 13:22:01.182
9 1:42.456 +4.619 13:22:46.071 9 1:46.135 +0.420 13:23:47.317
(701) Xavier Gonzales (147) Mario Martini¢
1 1:44.373 +3.556 13:09:30.502 1 1:52.808 +5.096 13:09:40.853
2 1:41.434 +0.617 13:11:11.936 2 1:49.270 +1.558 13:11:30.123
3 1:42.358 +1.541 13:12:54.294 3 1:49.158 +1.446 13:13:19.281
4 1:42.179 +1.362 13:14:36.473 4 1:48.029 +0.317 13:15:07.310
5 1:42.108 +1.291 13:16:18.581 5 1:48.155 +0.443 13:16:55.465
6 1:43.093 +2.276 13:18:01.674 6 1:48.563 +0.851 13:18:44.028
7 1:41.444 +0.627 13:19:43.118 7 1:48.620 +0.908 13:20:32.648
8 1:41.000 +0.183 13:21:24.118 8 1:47.789 +0.077 13:22:20.437
9 1:40.817 13:23:04.935 9 1:47.712 13:24:08.149
(18) Stefan Klein (188) Marvin Dames
1 1:47.383 +7.241 13:09:33.687 1 1:53.567 +6.033 13:09:41.829
2 1:42.484 +2.342 13:11:16.171 2 1:48.702 +1.168 13:11:30.531
3 1:42.642 +2.500 13:12:58.813 3 1:49.054 +1.520 13:13:19.585
4 1:42.232 +2.090 13:14:41.045 4 1:48.680 +1.146 13:15:08.265
5 1:41.864 +1.722 13:16:22.909 5 1:47.534 13:16:55.799
6 1:41.216 +1.074 13:18:04.125 6 1:48.930 +1.396 13:18:44.729
7 1:40.374 +0.232 13:19:44.499 7 1:48.174 +0.640 13:20:32.903
8 1:40.142 13:21:24.641 8 1:47.915 +0.381 13:22:20.818
9 1:40.746 +0.604 13:23:05.387 9 1:47.753 +0.219 13:24:08.571
(29) Max Wunderlich (186) Angel Berdomas
1 1:46.516 +3.436 13:09:34.381 1 1:52.542 +4.402 13:09:39.901
2 1:43.080 13:11:17.461 2 1:48.140 13:11:28.041
3 1:44.202 +1.122 13:13:01.663 3 1:51.154 +3.014 13:13:19.195
4 1:44.537 +1.457  13:14:46.200 4 1:49.036 +0.896  13:15:08.231
5 1:44.290 +1.210 13:16:30.490 5 1:48.180 +0.040 13:16:56.411
6 1:44.820 +1.740 13:18:15.310 6 1:48.703 +0.563 13:18:45.114
7 1:44.841 +1.761 13:20:00.151 7 1:48.209 +0.069 13:20:33.323
8 1:45.567 +2.487 13:21:45.718 8 1:48.404 +0.264 13:22:21.727
9 1:45.008 +1.928 13:23:30.726 9 1:50.362 +2.222 13:24:12.089
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